# P11000019173

		·		
(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
	. <u> </u>			
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	ə #)		
		MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
	• .			
Certified Copies	Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
ł ·				
1				
		1		

Office Use Only-

1



02/23/11--01014--004 \*\*78.75

TOIL FLB 23 PH 1:49

2125

# **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

L

# SUBJECT: Coastal Management & Billing, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
2261 N. University Dr. Su	(Printed or typed) uite 101 Address	2011 FEB 23 PH 1
Pembroke Pines, FI 33024 City, State & Zip		<b></b> <b>-</b> - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9542005298 Daytime T	elephone number	

. 1

[T]

reyna gonzalez69@yahoo.es E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:

## ARTICLE II **PRINCIPAL OFFICE**

Principal street address 2261 N. University Dr. suite 101 Pembroke Pines, FI 33024

Mailing address, if different is:

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To conduct any legal business in the state of Florida

# ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: one hundred shares

# ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Title	e:Reina Gonzalez, President	Name and Title:		
Address:	2261 N. University Dr. suite 101	Address:		
	Pembroke Pines, El 33024	······		
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
	REGISTERED AGENT	- Cal		
Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Reina Gonzalez	of the registered agent is:	CT_25 - mo	timentinani. 2 k r
Address:				
7 tuur 035.	2261 N. University Dr. suite 101. Pembroke Pines, FL33024			Serie C
ARTICLE VII I			<b>6</b>	
	ess of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Maritza De La Torre			
Address:	2261 N. University Dr. suite 101 Pembroke Pines, FI 33024			
	Pembroke Pines, FI 33024			
	l as registered agent to accept service of proce familiar with and accept the appointment as re			ignated in
l	KADANG		Eab 16 2011	
	1 vite		Feb. 16, 2011.	
	Forumed Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts stared herein ar	e true. I am aware that the	false information subn	nitted in a
document to the Dep	partment of State computer pathird degree felo.	ny as provided for in s.817.1	55, F.S.	
	ABNY			
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Feb. 16, 2011 Date	l
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	